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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

OGURA Ai JPN 208 13 11 9 10 20 25 11 25 16 2 - 8 25 13 201

GARCIA Sergio SPA 166 16 10 25 13 25 20 13 16 9 13 2 - 4 - -2 42 42

CANET Aron SPA 156 6 25 7 - 10 - 10 - - 20 13 - 20 20 253 52 10

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 156 25 0 13 - 16 9 16 8 6 7 20 13 0 7 164 52 0

ROBERTS Joe USA 153 9 20 20 20 13 8 25 - 8 - 7 - 3 10 105 55 3

ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 146 0 13 16 25 9 - - 20 25 4 0 - 10 11 136 62 7

VIETTI Celestino ITA 131 7 9 6 7 - - 9 6 11 16 25 6 - 25 47 77 15

DIXON Jake GBR 130 - - 0 - 0 16 4 13 20 25 16 25 11 - 08 78 1

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 128 11 16 3 16 0 0 20 7 4 11 3 11 13 5 89 80 2

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 122 0 4 5 9 8 7 0 10 7 - 11 20 16 16 910 86 6

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 79 10 7 11 - 1 - 6 9 0 1 10 9 1 8 611 129 43

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 78 5 6 0 6 11 - 7 11 10 - 8 10 2 2 -12 130 1

ARENAS Albert SPA 65 8 8 4 11 7 10 0 - 0 8 0 0 7 0 213 143 13

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 61 4 5 8 8 5 13 - 3 2 9 0 0 0 1 314 147 4

BINDER Darryn RSA 49 0 1 0 0 2 2 - 1 0 10 9 7 6 0 1115 159 12

AGIUS Senna AUS 47 0 2 0 - 3 11 0 5 5 6 1 0 5 9 -16 161 2

SALAC Filip CZE 41 0 - 1 5 4 4 - - - - 6 5 9 6 117 167 6

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 34 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 - - - 5 16 0 - 718 174 7

BALTUS Barry BEL 31 20 3 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 - 3 0 0 519 177 3

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 28 0 0 2 - 0 - 5 0 13 - 0 0 8 - -20 180 3

GUEVARA Izan SPA 28 - 0 0 4 6 - 8 0 3 0 4 - 0 3 -21 180 0

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 20 3 0 - 3 0 5 2 - - 5 0 2 0 - 022 188 8
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FOGGIA Dennis ITA 18 0 0 10 - 0 - 0 4 0 0 - - 0 4 -23 190 2

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 7 2 0 0 - - - - 2 - 3 0 - 0 - -24 201 11

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 6 - - - 0 0 6 - - - 0 - 0 - - -25 202 1

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 4 - - - - 0 - - - 0 0 0 4 0 0 026 204 2

MASIA Jaume SPA 4 0 0 0 - 0 3 0 0 1 - 0 0 0 - -27 204 0

AJI Mario INA 3 0 0 - 0 - 1 1 0 - - - 1 0 0 028 205 1

FERRARI Matteo ITA 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -29 207 2

CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 -30 208 1

SCHROTTER Marcel GER 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 - - - - -31 208 0

PASINI Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 - - - -32 208 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 033 208 0

MUÑOZ Daniel SPA 0 - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 - 0 034 208 0

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 035 208 0

ORRADRE Unai SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -36 208 0
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